Mission: Utilize the principles of Phi Delta Theta to develop post-graduate qualification in
order to create a distinct advantage when entering the professional world.

FRIDAY, JULY 28, 2023
Afternoon  Peer Mentors and Faculty Arrive
a:00pm. Peer Mentor Orientation
General Headquarters
7.00pm.  New Faculty Welcome Dinner
General Headquarters
SATURDAY, JULY 29, 2023
10:00am. Registration Opens
Hillcrest Hall
mooam. Faculty/Peer Mentor Training Starts
Shriver-JIDOL
Noon Faculty/Peer Mentor Training Starts
Shriver-JIDOL
130 p.m.  Faculty/Peer Mentor Training Cont.
Shriver-JIDOL
3:00 pm.  Dinner
Garden Commons
SUNDAY, JULY 30, 2023
7.00am. lron Phi 5K
Outside of Hillcrest Hall
7.00am.  Breakfast
Garden Commons
9:00am. Large Group Session #2*

Meet outside Farmer building near the bus stops
for a shuttle to the ropes course. Come prepared
with the signed waiver form.

* Men will flip-flop sessions for second half of the morning.

7:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

10:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Peer Mentor Tour of General
Headquarters
General Headquarters

Large Group Session #1
The Shaffer Honors College of
Leadership Experience
Farmer 25

Small Group Session #1
Introductions and Expectations
See Guidebook app for room assignment

Founders Processional
Elliott Hall

Tio's Roadhouse
Clawson Hall

Groups 1and 2
High Ropes Course

Group 3
Star Power
Farmer 25

Lunch and Break®
Uptown
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1:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

GHQ Tours

Tours start at ten-minute intervals
2 South Campus Avenue

Small Group Session #2
Personal Best Leadership Experience
See Guidebook app for room assignment

Large Group Session #3
Ethical Leadership
Farmer 25

Dinner
Garden Commons

Facilitating Spiritual Wellness
in Your Chapter

Rev. Michael J. Schulte, Westminster ‘14
Elliott Hall

MONDAY, JULY 31, 2023

7:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Noon

Noon

Breakfast
Garden Commons

Live Like Lou

Wendy Faust, Live Like Lou Executive Director

Farmer 25

Large Group Session #5
Leadership and Ethics

Corey Ciocchetti, Colorado State
Farmer 25

Model Initiation
Model Initiation with Facilitate Discussion
Hall Auditorium

Lunch and Break*
Uptown Oxford

General Headquarters Tours

Tours start at ten-minute intervals until 1:10 p.m.

2 South Campus Avenue

* Meal tickets are found within your name tag clear pocket.

o

phideltatheta

@phideltathetaghg

7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

10:30 p.m.

Small Group Session #3
Challenging the Process
See Guidebook app for room assignment

Large Group Session #4
Ritual Review

J. David Almacy, Widener ‘92
General Council President
Farmer 25

Small Group Meeting #4
Strategic Planning
See Guidebook app for room assignment

Iron Phi Athletics/General
Council Pizza Night

Miami University Recreation Center

Large Group Session #6
The Whole Man Scholarship Legacy
Farmer 25

Break/Dinner
Garden Commons

Small Group Session #5
Closing Commitments
See Guidebook app for room assignment

Large Group Session #7
Closing Keynote and Graduation
Farmer 25

Tio's Roadhouse
Clawson Hall
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phideltatheta
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TUESDAY, AUGUST 1, 2023

Earlyam. Early van runs to airport’
Hillcrest Hall

6:00am. Continental breakfast begins
Hillcrest Hall

10:00am. Please checkout by 10:00 a.m.

Airport Bus Departure Schedule from Hillcrest Hall

CVG Bus #1 3:00 a.m.
CVG Bus #2 4:30 a.m.
CVG Bus #3 6:00 a.m.
CVG Bus #4 7:30 a.m.
CVG Bus #5 9:00 a.m.
CVG Bus #6 10:30 a.m.

1Seats are limited! 52 passengers + luggage/bus

It takes approximately 1 hour fifteen minutes to get to the airport
Buses leave from bus stop in front of Hillcrest Hall

Faculty vans will leave from Heritage Commons
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