

Mission: Utilize the principles of Phi Delta Theta to develop post-graduate qualification in order to create a distinct advantage when entering the professional world.

7:30 p.m.

FRIDAY, JULY 28, 2023

- AfternoonPeer Mentors and Faculty Arrive4:00 p.m.Peer Mentor Orientation
General Headquarters
- 7:00 p.m. New Faculty Welcome Dinner General Headquarters

SATURDAY, JULY 29, 2023

- 10:00 a.m. Registration Opens Hillcrest Hall
- 11:00 a.m. Faculty/Peer Mentor Training Starts Shriver-JDOL
- Noon Faculty/Peer Mentor Training Starts Shriver-JDOL
- 1:30 p.m. Faculty/Peer Mentor Training Cont. Shriver-JDOL
- 3:00 p.m. **Dinner** Garden Commons

SUNDAY, JULY 30, 2023

- 7:00 a.m. Iron Phi 5K Outside of Hillcrest Hall
- 7:00 a.m. Breakfast Garden Commons
- 9:00 a.m. Large Group Session #2* Meet outside Farmer building near the bus stops for a shuttle to the ropes course. Come prepared with the signed waiver form. * Men will flip-flop sessions for second half of the morning.

Headquarters General Headquarters

Peer Mentor Tour of General

- 6:00 p.m. Large Group Session #1 The Shaffer Honors College of Leadership Experience Farmer 25
- 7:30 p.m. Small Group Session #1 Introductions and Expectations See Guidebook app for room assignment
- 9:30 p.m. Founders Processional Elliott Hall
- 10:30 p.m. **Tio's Roadhouse** Clawson Hall

Groups 1 and 2 High Ropes Course

Group 3 Star Power Farmer 25

1:00 p.m. Lunch and Break* Uptown

1:00 p.m.	GHQ Tours Tours start at ten-minute intervals 2 South Campus Avenue	7:00 p.m.	Small Group Session #3 <i>Challenging the Process</i> See Guidebook app for room assignment
2:15 p.m.	Small Group Session #2 <i>Personal Best Leadership Experience</i> See Guidebook app for room assignment	8:30 p.m.	Large Group Session #4 Ritual Review J. David Almacy, Widener '92 General Council President
3:15 p.m.	Large Group Session #3 Ethical Leadership		Farmer 25
	Farmer 25	8:30 p.m.	Small Group Meeting #4 Strategic Planning
4:30 p.m.	Dinner Garden Commons		See Guidebook app for room assignment
4:30 p.m.	Facilitating Spiritual Wellness in Your Chapter	10:00 p.m.	Iron Phi Athletics/General Council Pizza Night Miami University Recreation Center

n Pour Chapter Rev. Michael J. Schulte, *Westminster '14* Elliott Hall

MONDAY, JULY 31, 2023

Noon	General Headquarters Tours		
Noon	Lunch and Break* Uptown Oxford	10.30 p.m.	Clawson Hall
	<i>Model Initiation with Facilitate Discussion</i> Hall Auditorium	10:30 p.m.	Farmer 25 Tio's Roadhouse
10:30 a.m.	Model Initiation	7:15 p.m.	Large Group Session #7 Closing Keynote and Graduation
	<i>Leadership and Ethics</i> Corey Ciocchetti, <i>Colorado State</i> Farmer 25		<i>Closing Commitments</i> See Guidebook app for room assignment
9:00 a.m.	Large Group Session #5	6:00 p.m.	Small Group Session #5
8:15 a.m.	Live Like Lou Wendy Faust, Live Like Lou Executive Director Farmer 25	4:00 p.m.	Break/Dinner Garden Commons
	Garden Commons	210 pini	<i>The Whole Man Scholarship Legacy</i> Farmer 25
7:00 a.m.	Breakfast	2:15 p.m.	Large Group Session #6

* Meal tickets are found within your name tag clear pocket.

2 South Campus Avenue

Tours start at ten-minute intervals until 1:10 p.m.



TUESDAY, AUGUST 1, 2023

Early a.m.	Early van runs to airport ¹ Hillcrest Hall
6:00 a.m.	Continental breakfast begins Hillcrest Hall

10:00 a.m. Please checkout by 10:00 a.m.

Airport Bus Departure Schedule from Hillcrest Hall	
CVG Bus #1	3:00 a.m.
CVG Bus #2	4:30 a.m.
CVG Bus #3	6:00 a.m.
CVG Bus #4	7:30 a.m.
CVG Bus #5	9:00 a.m.
CVG Bus #6	10:30 a.m.

'Seats are limited! 52 passengers + luggage/bus It takes approximately 1 hour fifteen minutes to get to the airport Buses leave from bus stop in front of Hillcrest Hall Faculty vans will leave from Heritage Commons